Date
May 4
May 11
May 15
May 15
May 15
May 16
May 16
May 16
May 17
May 17
May 18
May 19
May 19
May 21
May 23
May 25
May 25
May 27
May 28
May 30
May 30
May 31
May 31
May 31

Date
June 1
June 2
June 2
June 3
June 4
June 4
June 4
June 5

June 6

Name

Robert Miln

Ken Kawakami
Mike Mcintyre
Allayne Porco
Dean Bauch
Braeden Richard
Elaine Shinfield
Brad Haight
Brad Adams
Nathan Bruce
Iris Griffin

Bob Laird

Jeff Feir

Kim Link

Marvin Chittick
Hamza Mustapha
Mike McDonald
Wayne Desiatnyk
Shaun Lane
Cody Whyte
Matt Robins
Trevor Dohie
Dave Swedberg
Jake Morgan

JUNE

Name

Trevor Mutual
Kyle Wheeler
Candace Obirek
Jacques Levesque
Sam Rothwell
Darin Downey
Paul Infuso

Steve Bucko

Dennis Millar

Course

Niakwa Country Club

John Blumberg Golf Course
Southside Golf Course

Pine Ridge Golf Club

Niakwa Country Club
Southside Golf Course
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Quarry Oaks

Glendale Golf & Country Club
Windsor Park Golf Course
Hecla Golf Resort

Southside Golf Course
Crescent Drive Golf Course
Granite Hills Golf Club
Southside Golf Course
Glendale Golf & Country Club
St. Boniface Golf Club
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Southside Golf Course
Quarry Oaks

St. Boniface Golf Club

St. Boniface Golf Club
Quarry Oaks

Southside Golf Course

Course

Transcona Golf Club
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Harbour View

Transcona Golf Club
Glen-Lea Golf Course
Niakwa Country Club

Niakwa Country Club
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club

Glendale Golf & Country Club

Yardage
172

179
132
135
134
110
105
167
144
144
124
124
145
95
130
191
169
130
142
117
205
168
143
142

Yardage
174

142
93
150
145
147
152
141

161

Club Used
6 Iron
Driver

P. Wedge
7 lron
9 Iron
9 Iron
5 Iron
7 lIron
8 Iron
5 Iron
5 1Iron
8 Iron
7 Iron
7 Iron
8 Iron
7 Iron
7 lron
7 Iron
5 Iron
9 Iron
5 1Iron
7 lron
7 Iron
8 Iron

Club Used

8 Iron

9 Iron

7 Iron
4 Hybrid

9 Iron

7 Iron
P. Wedge

7 lron



June 8

June 9

June 10
June 11
June 11
June 12
June 12
June 12
June 12
June 14
June 15
June 16
June 16
June 18
June 18
June 18
June 19
June 20
June 20
June 21
June 23
June 24
June 25
June 25
June 25

June 29

Date
July 1

July 3

Ben MacDonald
Carl Lechman
Ernie Shewchuck
Greger Buer

Joel Carriere
Stew MacPherson
Leonard Wiens
Foster Whyte

Kris Desjarlais
Joanne Fardoe
Howard Green
lan Mcintyre
Wally Epp

David Lussier
Chris Maxfield
Murray Pearson
Charles Guberman
Cameron McMahon
Daryl Srutwa

Ted McDougall
Gordon Holmes
Paul Tetreault
Rheal Maynard
Peter Kilcollins
Murray Davidson

Derek Stefanyshyn

JULY

Name
Dillon Bednarek

Darren Ritchie

St. Boniface Golf Club
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Niakwa Country Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club
St. Boniface Golf Club

St. Boniface Golf Club
Granite Hills Golf Club
Wheat City Golf Course
Wheat City Golf Course
Granite Hills Golf Club
Tuxedo Golf Course

Tuxedo Golf Course
Southside Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Tuxedo Golf Course

Niakwa Country Club

St. Charles Country Club
Windsor Park Golf Course
Larters Golf & Country Club
Tuxedo Golf Course

Windsor Park Golf Course
River Oaks Golf Course

Falcon Lake Golf Course

Southwood Golf & Country Club

Wheat City Golf Course

Quarry Oaks

Course
Grand Pines Golf Course

Clear Lake Golf Course

8B
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12

10

10

17

14

127
163
150
145
163
163
180
161
161
141
161
152
145
166
105
190
113
126
125
105
144
102
153
154

149

Yardage
157

147

7 Iron

9 Iron
7 Iron
13.5° Driver
8 Iron
P. Wedge
3 Wood
9 Iron
6 Iron
4 Wood
4 Iron
P. Wedge
4 Hybrid
G. Wedge
50° Wedge
P. Wedge
8 Iron
6 Iron
9 Iron
7 lron
P. Wedge
4 lron

7 Iron

Club Used
8 Iron

P. Wedge



July 3
July 3
July 3
July 6
July 6
July 6
July 7
July 7
July 7
July 9
July 9
July 11
July 11
July 11
July 12
July 12
July 13
July 13
July 14
July 17
July 18
July 19
July 19
July 20
July 20
July 21
July 22
July 22
July 23
July 23

Bruce Bishop
Dale Walker
Lloyd Heinrichs
Steve Tokar
Carol Wierbecki
Peter Cox

Jon Hykawy
Eva Dueck

Ed St. Laurent
Harold Reimer
Chris Coughlin
Scott Mazur
Royce Finley
Kris Nancoo
Frank Sacco
Terry Edwards
Allan West
Burke Wiebe
Ron Raap
Kobe Lim
Brian Gareau
Darrell Knight

Weston Oryniak

Chandra Malegus

Barry McNabb
Carter Suski
Larry Denchuk
Shane Oliver
Johnny Galbraith

Marshawn Blais

Glendale Golf & Country Club
Pine Ridge Golf Club
Southside Golf Course
Transcona Golf Club
Transcona Golf Club

River Oaks Golf Course

Bel Acres Golf & Country Club
Southside Golf Course
Niakwa Country Club

Falcon Lake Golf Course
Granite Hills Golf Club
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Windsor Park Golf Course
Quarry Oaks

Tuxedo Golf Course

Granite Hills Golf Club
Glen-Lea Golf Club

Niakwa Country Club

Lorette Golf Course

Wheat City Golf Course
Lorette Golf Course

Granite Hills Golf Club
Rossmere Golf & Country Club
Southside Golf Course
Falcon Lake Golf Course
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Quarry Oaks

Wheat City Golf Course
Harbour View

Southside Golf Course

13

15
16

15

14

12

14

10
17

18

208
138
128
180
101
121
132
105
120
163
171
171
264
110
105
132
145
120
135
165
177
177
170
170
174
155
117
159
85
187

5 Hybrid
8 Iron
8 Iron
5 Wood
5 Hybrid
9 Iron
9 Iron
5 Wood
9 Iron
51ron
5 Hybrid
7 Iron
Driver
™ M2
S. Wedge
8 Iron
8 Iron
G. Wedge
7 Adams
7 Iron
2 Wood
3 Hybrid
6 Iron
Driver
22° Hybrid
8 Iron
Calloway 7

7 Iron

3 Wood



July 24
July 24
July 24
July 25
July 26
July 26
July 27
July 28
July 29
July 29
July 29
July 29
July 30
July 31
July 31
July 31

Date
August 1
August 1
August 1
August 2
August 3
August 3
August 4
August 5
August 5
August 5
August 5

August 5

Mike Pigden
Caroline Annett
Andre Brichon
lan MacDonald
Allan Abosh
Charles Tweed
Marc Lavallee
Brad Smith
Noah Derksen
llija Dragojevic
Peter Pusztay
Al Bordass

Ben Ladell

Christine Tabbernor

Brent Renaud

Leslie King

AUGUST

Name

Cam Mcintyre
Kiely McRuer
Scott Hay

Peter Duff

Ray Robson

Jim Lawrence
Chris Luby
Adam Persichetti
Don Lussier
Patrick Mathieson
Darren Watson

Gordon Paziuk

Glendale Golf & Country Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Shilo Country Club

Niakwa Country Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Glen-Lea Golf Course

River Oaks Golf Course

Pine Ridge Golf Club
Transcona Golf Club

River Oaks Golf Course
Harbour View

Transcona Golf Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club
The Players Course

Granite Hills Golf Club

Kingswood Golf & Country Club

Course

River Oaks Golf Course
Assiniboine Golf Club

St. Boniface Golf Club
Southside Golf Course
Glen-Lea Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Niakwa Country Club

Quarry Oaks

Southwood Golf & Country Club
River Oaks Golf Course
Clear Lake Golf Course

Shilo Country Club

16
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15
10

12

11

17
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12

14

14

11

12

150
127
120
147
150
145
135
190
150
125
148
174
155
120
132

122

Yardage
102

175
220
102
98
161
126
160
153
100
138

125

7 Iron
7 Iron
6 Iron
6 Iron
6 Iron
9 Iron
9 Iron
7 Iron
6 Iron
9 Iron
8 Iron
9 Iron
Driver
P. Wedge

Driver

Club Used

9 Iron
7 Iron
3 Hybrid
9 Iron
52° Wedge
6 Iron
9 Iron
8 Iron
4 Hybrid
Wedge
9 Iron

9 Iron



August 6

August 7

August 7

August 7

August 8

August 8

August 9

August 11
August 11
August 12
August 13
August 15
August 15
August 15
August 16
August 18
August 19
August 20
August 21
August 21
August 24
August 25
August 25
August 25
August 25
August 25
August 25
August 27
August 27

August 28

Marco Trstenjak
Wilson Ho
Joseph Bergen
Brad Childe
Michelle Miyai
Shauna Danyluk
Shannon Taweel
Al Lind

Stella Kennedy
Scott Mazur
Phillip Musser
Robert Scaletta
Luke Hanaway
Gordon Forman
Rudy Martens
Francois Lanouette
Rod Ridley

Peter VanKemenade
Mark Steadman
Jeff Czuboka
Alves Dubois

Jim Witiuk

Eric Prokopowich
Jim McKenzie
Ted Paetkau
Caiden Daly
Nolan Schade
Jeff Dveris
Trevor Dickie

Art McCoubrey

Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Windsor Park Golf Course
Lorette Golf Course

Gilbert Plains Country Club
St. Boniface Golf Club

Wheat City Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Whispering Winds of Warren
Falcon Lake Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Clear Lake Golf Course
Clear Lake Golf Course
Granite Hills Golf Club
Harbour View

Quarry Oaks

Wheat City Golf Course

Southwood Golf & Country Club

Whispering Winds of Warren

Southwood Golf & Country Club

Crescent Drive Golf Course

Quarry Oaks

Southwood Golf & Country Club

Transcona Golf Club
Steinbach Golf Club

Granite Hills Golf Club
Southside Golf Course
Transcona Golf Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club

Shilo Country Club

Southwood Golf & Country Club

[e¢]

17
14
14

17
12
11
12
17

17

11

14

12

14
16
16

11

169
127
151
155
165
140
137
167
105
210
131
99
132
106
106
160
130
128
153
94
81
153
161
178
176
110
150
150
151

176

9 Iron
S. Wedge
5 1ron
8 Iron
Driver
6 Iron
6 Hybrid
7 Iron
8 Iron
4 [ron
Driver
G. Wedge
9 Iron
P. Wedge
8 Iron
6 Iron
7 Iron
5 1ron
P. Wedge
52°TM
6 Iron
7 Iron
51ron
5 Hybrid
P. Wedge
9 Iron
9 Iron
9 Iron

7 lIron



August 30 Rejean Laroche
August 31 Jay Ouelette

SEPTEMBER
Date Name

September 2
September 3
September 4
September 4
September 7
September 9
Sept 11
September 11
September 12
September 12
September 12
September 13
September 14
September 15
September 16
September 16
September 16
September 18
September 19
September 19
September 20
September 20
September 23
September 24
September 24
September 24
September 25
September 26
September 26
September 27

Ryan McLean
Marilyn Schwitzer
Thomas Wright
Ryan Aseltine
Jared Sowiak
Len Bowes

Kevin Neufeld
Leo Karlaftis
Mike Turnbull
Joshua McDonald
Deedar Sagoo
Deidre Smith

Erin Daly

Atticus Cruz
Ridly Greig

Amu Abimanan
Horst Sommerfeld
Tony Genyk

Kent Perrin
Murray Pearson
Neil MacLellan
Steve Silver

Lou Bingham
Dale Foreman
Evan Natchigall
Ethan Chochinov
Tony Chow

Scott Langford
Brandt Butt

Brian Barnes

OCTOBER

Date

October 5
October 5
October 5
October 6
October 7
October 7

Name

Mireille Péloquin
Stephen Koop
Sue Howard
Sue McDonald
Will Davis

Lana Ritchie

Grand Pines Golf Club

Steinbach Golf Club

Course

Quarry Oaks

Gilbert Plains Country Club
Southside Golf Course
Niakwa Country Club

Wheat City Golf Course
Southwood Golf & Country Club
Quarry Oaks

Southwood Golf & Country Club
Wheat City Golf Course
Wheat City Golf Course
Niakwa Country Club
Harbour View

Tuxedo Golf Course
Crescent Drive Golf Course
Wheat City Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Larters Golf & Country Club
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Shilo Country Club

Niakwa Country Club

Wheat City Golf Course
Southside Golf Course
Tuxedo Golf Course
Steinbach Golf Club

Wheat City Golf Course
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Southwood Golf & Country Club
Windsor Park Golf Course
Windsor Park Golf Course
Clear Lake Golf Course

Course

Clear Lake Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Southside Golf Course
Harbour View

Southside Golf Course
Grand Pines Golf Course

164
142

Yardage
112

140
142
135
176
126
138
125
181
186
117
79
90
94

150
125
150
125
198
153
104
102
142
160
154
158
131
225
155

Yardage
90

144
102
94
142
111

7 Iron

G. Wedge

Club Used

52°TM
5 Wood
9 Iron
9 Iron
6 Iron
8 Iron
P. Wedge
P. Wedge
8 Iron
4 Iron
5 1Iron
S. Wedge
Driver
7 Iron
7 lron
6 Iron
P. Wedge
5 Wood
6 Iron
P. Wedge
8 Iron
8 Iron
8 Iron
P. Wedge
7 lIron
9 Iron
3 Hybrid
9 Iron

Club Used
9 Iron
9 Iron
7 Iron
Hybrid 5
6 Iron



October 8
October 9
October 9
October 10
October 11
October 13
October 13

Betty Piotrowski
Bill Bench
Bruce Graham
David Kuik
Jose Machado
Michael Stirling
Greg Bouchard

Lorette Golf Course
Niakwa Country Club
Niakwa Country Club
Niakwa Country Club
Southside Golf Course
Crescent Drive Golf Course
Tuxedo Golf Course

14

8B

10

122
133
154
154
124
153
79

Hybrid 5
9 Iron
9 Iron
8 Iron
8 Iron
7 lron
9 Iron



